Six-Digit Addition (C)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

651708
+ 110111

326105
+ 532080

378135
+ 320744

407451
+ 122544

443844
+ 444051

Score:

780688
+ 216100

218200
+ 780729

602170
+ 326128

702273 154107
+ 235422 + 602511
744503 625430
+ 131400 + 152247
886066 337605
+ 101732 + 402281
438823 183878
+ 310015 + 402110
605320 675613
+ 250045 + 201322

608578
+ 210120

838137
+ 101352

Math-Drills.com




